
Would your laboratory
like to continue to
receive paper catalogs?

PT Ordering Contact Email

PT Ordering Contact (First/Given Name) PT Ordering Contact (Last/Family Name)Mr.

Mrs.

Ms.

Dr.

MD DO

Other

PhD

Shipping Contact Email

Mr.

Mrs.

Ms.

Dr.

Shipping Contact (First/Given Name) Shipping Contact (Last/Family Name) MD DO

Other

PhD

Proficiency Testing Ordering Contact - Order Questions

Medical Director (First/Given Name) Medical Director (Last/Family Name)Mr.

Mrs.

Ms.

Dr.

MD DO

Other

PhD

Medical Director Email

Medical Director

Proficiency Testing Shipping Contact - Shipment Inquiries and Notifications

ExtensionArea Code Medical Director Phone Number

Area Code Laboratory Phone Number (Required) Area Code Laboratory Fax NumberExtension

ExtensionArea Code PT Ordering Contact Phone Number

ExtensionArea Code Shipping Contact Phone Number

CLIA Number

2018 Laboratory Improvement Programs Order Form

CAP Number

Institution Name (Please Print)

Name of Laboratory (Please Print)

Email to: CDM@cap.org (preferred),
or Fax to: 847-832-8168

28903



Proficiency Testing Shipping Address - Used for Shipping PT Kits. Cannot be a PO Box.

Department Name

Street Address (Note: Program materials cannot be delivered to a PO Box)

City State Postal Code

-

Street Address

City State Postal Code

-

Proficiency Testing Mailing Address (if different than Shipping Address) - Used for Mailing Evaluations and Other Reports

Select if same as shipping address

CAP Number

2018 Laboratory Improvement Programs Order Form

Email to: CDM@cap.org (preferred),
or Fax to: 847-832-8168

4218



* Terms: For orders placed before Oct. 31, 2017, the
invoice due date will be Dec. 1, 2017. For orders
placed on or after Nov. 1, 2017, terms are Net 30.

Cardholder's Signature

Street Address

Country

DepartmentName

Billing Contact Email (Required)

Billing Information

Payment Total

$ .

Card Holder Name

Check Number (Payable to College of American Pathologists)

Purchase Order Number

To avoid delay, you MUST INCLUDE ONE of the following methods of payment (in US dollars).Payment Information

City State Postal Code

-

Billing Contact (First/Given Name) Billing Contact (Last/Family Name)

For CAP Office Use Only

TEF TEN CTNOPO



Card Number (Visa, MC, or AMEX) Expiration Date (MM/YY)

/

Mr.

Mrs.

Ms.

Dr.

MO/OP (See order #)

MD DO

Other

PhD

Letter of Authorization

Wire Transfer

Name of Issuing Bank

Area Code Billing Phone Number (Required) Extension Area Code Billing Fax Number

CAP Number

2018 Laboratory Improvement Programs Order Form

Institution Name (Please Print)

Name of Laboratory (Please Print)

Email to: CDM@cap.org (preferred),
or Fax to: 847-832-8168

16610



CT MD MT

Other

CT MD MT

Other

CT MD MT

Other

All proctors will read the proctor packet instructions, take the proctor examination annually, and perform the duties of the proficiency testing proctor.

Proctors Information

All laboratories providing their own proctors must complete this form.

Proctors

I certify that the selected individuals meet the criteria specified and are capable of performing the duties and responsibilities of the proficiency testing proctor.

First/Given Name Last/Family Name

Email

Signature

1.

Signature of Lab Director or Designee

This page is not to be used by those ordering PAP Education.
You must indicate three testing sessions for your 2018 cytology proficiency testing. New proctors should be added to this form.
The CAP will attempt to schedule your preference; however, we may assign an alternative session to you.

Second Choice Session (Fill one.) Third Choice Session (Fill one.)First Choice Session (Fill one.)

First/Given Name Last/Family Name

Email

Signature

3.

Address Information

First/Given Name Last/Family Name

Email

Signature

2.

Date

Testing Dates

Mr.

Mrs.

Ms.

Dr.

Mr.

Mrs.

Ms.

Dr.

Mr.

Mrs.

Ms.

Dr.

Feb 5

Feb 20

Mar 5

Mar 19

Apr 2

Apr 16

May 7

May 21

Jun 4

Jun 18

Jul 9

Jul 23

Aug 6

Aug 20

Sep 10

Sep 24

Oct 9

Oct 22

Nov 5

Nov 26

Feb 5

Feb 20

Mar 5

Mar 19

Apr 2

Apr 16

May 7

May 21

Jun 4

Jun 18

Jul 9

Jul 23

Aug 6

Aug 20

Sep 10

Sep 24

Oct 9

Oct 22

Nov 5

Nov 26

Feb 5

Feb 20

Mar 5

Mar 19

Apr 2

Apr 16

May 7

May 21

Jun 4

Jun 18

Jul 9

Jul 23

Aug 6

Aug 20

Sep 10

Sep 24

Oct 9

Oct 22

Nov 5

Nov 26

CAP Number

2018 Gynecologic Cytology Proficiency Testing Order Details
 Use this page to select your testing dates and register proctors.
 See the CAP 2018 Catalog, PAP pages and PAP Shipping and Pricing for details.

4. Mr.

Mrs.

Ms.

Dr.

First/Given Name Last/Family Name CT MD MT

Other

Email

Signature

Email to: CDM@cap.org (preferred),
or Fax to: 847-832-8168

52602



Trace Metals, Whole Blood (TMWB)

Noninvasive Prenatal Testing (NIPT)

Endocrinology

Quality Cross Check—Reticulocyte
(RT4Q)

To order these new programs, specify the quantity.

New Program Description Quantity
Unit
Price

Extended
AmountNew Program DescriptionQuantity

Unit
Price

Extended
Amount

Physician Satisfaction w/ Clin Lab
Services (QP181)

Laboratory Staff Turnover (QP182)

Tech Competency Assess of Body
Fluid (QP183)

Lab Result TAT for ER Specimens
(QP184)

Quality Management Tools

$455

$455

$455

$455

Quality Cross Check—Reticulocyte
(RTQ) $294

Please allow 5 business days to process your renewal order.

Quality Cross Check

Quality Cross Check—Reticulocyte
(RT2Q) $294

Quality Cross Check—Reticulocyte
(RT3Q) $294

$294

$1980

$Page Total

NGS Undiagnosed Disorders-Exome
(NGSE)

Variant Interpretation Only (VIP)

VIP, Addl Participant (VIP1)

Coagulation

Cell Free DNA (CFDNA)

NGS Bioinformatics Somatic
Validated Material (NGSBV)

Microbiology

RNA Sequencing (RNA)

Genetics and Molecular Pathology

IGHV Mutation Analysis (IGHV)

Anatomic Pathology

$150

$144

$800

$1204

$2800

$1256

$1796

$2000

Toxicology

Alpha-2-Macroglobulin (A2MG)

B-ALL Minimal Residual Disease
(BALL)

Flow Cytometry, Plasma Cell
Neoplasms (PCNEO)

Immunology and Flow Cytometry

$726

$300

$800

Apixaban Anticoagulation Monitoring
(APXBN)

Vector-Borne Disease-Molecular
(VBDM)

MRSA Screen, Molecular,
5 Challenge (MRS5M)

MRSA Screen, Molecular,
2 Challenge (MRS2M)

Expanded Parasitology (PEX)

$472

$550

$250

$351

$296

$500

Autopsy Pathology, Addl Pathologist
(AUP1)

$670
CAP/NSH Gynecologic Biopsy
(HQBX4)

$670
CAP/NSH HistoQIP Mismatch Repair
IHC (HQMMR)

HQIP Non-small Cell Lung
Carcinoma IHC (HQNSC) $670

CAP Number

2018 Laboratory Improvement Programs Order Form

Email to: CDM@cap.org (preferred),
or Fax to: 847-832-8168

44284



Competency Assessment Program with Safety & Compliance Courses

CAP QMEd Online Education (One-year license)

All 9 QMEd Courses, 25% discount
(ISOEDAL)

$Page Total

New Program Description Quantity
Unit
Price

Extended
AmountNew Program DescriptionQuantity

Unit
Price

Extended
Amount

To order these new programs, specify the quantity.

$395

$395

$495

$350

$350

$425

$395

Please allow 5 business days to process your renewal order.

$695

15189 Walkthrough (ISOEDWT)

QMS Implementation Roadmap
(ISOEDRM)

Root Cause Analysis (ISOEDRC)

Internal Auditing (ISOEDIA)

Document Control (ISOEDDC)

Quality Manual Development
(ISOEDQM)

Management Review (ISOEDMR)

Mistake Proofing (ISOEDMP)

$2900
Competency Assessment Program
(CA0250)

Competency Assessment Program
(CA0050) with Safety & Compliance
courses (XCA0050)

Competency Assessment Program
(CA0250) with Safety & Compliance
courses (XCA0250)

Competency Assessment Program
(CA0050) $833

$1858

$1148

$2544

e-LAB Solutions Connect Service (for Domestic only)

e-LAB Solutions Connect Service
(3572LM) $0

Benchtop Reference Guides

$89

$89

$89

$89

$89

$89

$89

Arthropod Benchtop Reference
Guide (ABRG)

Body Fluids Benchtop Reference
Guide (BFBRG)

Gram Stain Benchtop Reference
Guide (GSBRG)

Hematology Benchtop Reference
Guide (HBRG)

Mycology Benchtop Reference
Guide (MBRG)

Parasitology Benchtop Reference
Guide (PBRG)

Urinalysis Benchtop Reference
Guide (UABRG)

CAP Number

2018 Laboratory Improvement Programs Order Form

Email to: CDM@cap.org (preferred),
or Fax to: 847-832-8168

Quality Culture (ISOEDCL)
$395

21516



Extended
Amount

Unit
Price

QuantityProgram Code Description

Enter the appropriate program code and quantity to order. (Note: The CAP will apply appropriate S/H charges.)

Thank You!
$

$

$

Page Total

Subtotal from
Prior Page(s)

Order Total

Estimated Sales
Tax* $

$Fuel Surcharge

*Actual sales tax will be calculated based upon your ship-to
address and the taxability of the items purchased. Duties,
taxes and other fees are the responsibility of the customer
at the time of delivery.

Please allow 5 business days to process your renewal order.

CAP Number

2018 Laboratory Improvement Programs Order Form

Email to: CDM@cap.org (preferred),
or Fax to: 847-832-8168

56774


	04218
	16610
	21516
	28903
	44284
	52602
	56774

	b12c96nfS1: 
	b12c96nfS2: 
	b12c96nfS3: 
	b12c96nfS4: 
	b12c96nfS5: 
	b12c96nfS6: 
	@@b12c96nfS7: 
	0:      
	1: 

	b12c96nfS7: 
	b12c96nfS9: Off
	b12c96nfS10: 
	b12c96nfS11: 
	b12c96nfS12: 
	b12c96nfS13: 
	b12c96nfS14: 
	@@b12c96nfS15: 
	0:      
	1: 

	b12c96nfS15: 
	b12c96nfS16: 
	b12c96nzTFRMUniqueID_04218: 04218
	b12c96nfCapNumber: 
	b12c96nfP1: 
	b12c96nfP2: 
	b12c96nfP3: 
	@@b12c96nfP4: 
	0:   
	1: 

	b12c96nfP4: 
	b12c96nfP5: 
	@@b12c96nfP7: 
	0:       
	1: 

	b12c96nfP7: 
	b12c96nfO1: Off
	b12c96nfO2: Off
	b12c96nfO3: Off
	b12c96nfO4: Off
	b12c96nfO5: Off
	b12c96nfO6: Off
	@b12c96nfB1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	b12c96nfB1: 
	b12c96nfB2: 
	b12c96nfB3: 
	@b12c96nfB4: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	b12c96nfB4: 
	b12c96nmB4A: 
	b12c96nfB5: 
	@@b12c96nfB7: 
	0:    
	1:    
	2: 

	b12c96nfB7: 
	b12c96nfB8: 
	@@b12c96nfB9: 
	0:    
	1:    
	2: 

	b12c96nfB9: 
	b12c96nmInstitution_Name: 
	b12c96nmName_of_Laboratory: 
	b12c96nfB10: 
	b12c96nfB11: 
	b12c96nfB12: 
	b12c96nfB13: 
	b12c96nfB14: 
	b12c96nfB15: 
	@@b12c96nfB16: 
	0:      
	1: 

	b12c96nfB16: 
	b12c96nfB17: 
	recipient: 
	b12c96nzTFRMUniqueID_16610: 16610
	b12c96nzTFRMFormatDef1: TFRMValueDef
	b12c96nzTFRMFormatDef2: TFRMValueDef
	b12c96nzTFRMNumFields: 16
	b12c96nzTFRMFormID: 04218
	b12c96nzTFRMConvert: TFRMAmp & <
	b12c96nfCL1A: 
	b12c96nfCL1_2A: D
	b12c96nfCL1_3A: 
	b12c96nmL1: 
	b12c96nmL2: 
	@@b12c96nfC2: 
	0:    
	1:    
	2: 

	b12c96nfC2: 
	b12c96nfC3: 
	@@b12c96nfC4: 
	0:    
	1:    
	2: 

	b12c96nfC4: 
	@b12c96nfM5: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	b12c96nfM5: 
	b12c96nfM6: 
	b12c96nfM7: 
	@b12c96nfM8: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	b12c96nfM8: 
	b12c96nmM8A: 
	b12c96nfM9: 
	@@b12c96nfM11: 
	0:    
	1:    
	2: 

	b12c96nfM11: 
	b12c96nfM12: 
	@b12c96nfC13: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	b12c96nfC13: 
	b12c96nfC14: 
	b12c96nfC15: 
	@b12c96nfC16: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	b12c96nfC16: 
	b12c96nmC16A: 
	b12c96nfC17: 
	@@b12c96nfC19: 
	0:    
	1:    
	2: 

	b12c96nfC19: 
	b12c96nfC20: 
	@b12c96nfC21: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	b12c96nfC21: 
	b12c96nfC22: 
	b12c96nfC23: 
	@b12c96nfC24: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	b12c96nfC24: 
	b12c96nmC24A: 
	b12c96nfC25: 
	@@b12c96nfC27: 
	0:    
	1:    
	2: 

	b12c96nfC27: 
	b12c96nfC28: 
	b12c96nzTFRMUniqueID_28903: 28903
	b12c96nfQ1: 
	b12c96nmPA1: 
	b12c96nfQ2: 
	b12c96nmPA2: 
	b12c96nfQ3: 
	b12c96nmPA3: 
	b12c96nfQ4: 
	b12c96nmPA4: 
	b12c96nfQ5: 
	b12c96nmPA5: 
	b12c96nfQ6: 
	b12c96nmPA6: 
	b12c96nfQ7: 
	b12c96nmPA7: 
	b12c96nfQ8: 
	b12c96nmPA8: 
	b12c96nfQ9: 
	b12c96nmPA9: 
	b12c96nfQ10: 
	b12c96nmPA10: 
	b12c96nfQ11: 
	b12c96nmPA11: 
	b12c96nfQ12: 
	b12c96nmPA12: 
	b12c96nfQ13: 
	b12c96nmPA13: 
	b12c96nfQ14: 
	b12c96nmPA14: 
	b12c96nfQ15: 
	b12c96nmPA15: 
	b12c96nfQ16: 
	b12c96nmPA16: 
	b12c96nfQ17: 
	b12c96nmPA17: 
	b12c96nfQ18: 
	b12c96nmPA18: 
	b12c96nfQ19: 
	b12c96nmPA19: 
	b12c96nfQ20: 
	b12c96nmPA20: 
	b12c96nfQ21: 
	b12c96nmPA21: 
	b12c96nfQ22: 
	b12c96nmPA22: 
	b12c96nfQ23: 
	b12c96nmPA23: 
	b12c96nfQ24: 
	b12c96nmPA24: 
	b12c96nfQ25: 
	b12c96nmPA25: 
	b12c96nfQ26: 
	b12c96nmPA26: 
	b12c96nfQ27: 
	b12c96nmPA27: 
	b12c96nfQ28: 
	b12c96nmPA28: 
	b12c96nfQ29: 
	b12c96nmPA29: 
	b12c96nfQ30: 
	b12c96nmPA30: 
	b12c96nmPA31: 
	b12c96nzTFRMUniqueID_44284: 44284
	b12c96nfPC1: Off
	b12c96nfPC2: Off
	b12c96nfPC3: Off
	@b12c96nfPL1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	b12c96nfPL1: 
	b12c96nfPL1C: 
	b12c96nfPL2C: 
	b12c96nfPL3c: 
	@b12c96nfPL4: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	b12c96nfPL4: 
	b12c96nmPL4A: 
	@b12c96nfPL6: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	b12c96nfPL6: 
	b12c96nfPL6C: 
	b12c96nfPL7C: 
	b12c96nfPL8C: 
	@b12c96nfPL9: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	b12c96nfPL9: 
	b12c96nmPL9A: 
	@b12c96nfPL10B: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	b12c96nfPL10B: 
	b12c96nfPL11: 
	b12c96nfPL12: 
	b12c96nfPL13: 
	@b12c96nfPL14: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	b12c96nfPL14: 
	b12c96nmPL14A: 
	@b12c96nfPL16B: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	b12c96nfPL16B: 
	b12c96nfPL17: 
	b12c96nfPL18: 
	@b12c96nfPL19: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	b12c96nfPL19: 
	b12c96nmPL20A: 
	b12c96nfPL21: 
	b12c96nzTFRMUniqueID_52602: 52602
	b12c96nfPR1: 
	b12c96nmADD1: 
	b12c96nfQA1: 
	b12c96nmADD2: 
	b12c96nmADD3: 
	b12c96nfPR2: 
	b12c96nmADD4: 
	b12c96nfQA2: 
	b12c96nmADD5: 
	b12c96nmADD6: 
	b12c96nfPR3: 
	b12c96nmADD7: 
	b12c96nfQA3: 
	b12c96nmADD8: 
	b12c96nmADD9: 
	b12c96nfPR4: 
	b12c96nmADD10: 
	b12c96nfQA4: 
	b12c96nmADD11: 
	b12c96nmADD12: 
	b12c96nfPR5: 
	b12c96nmADD13: 
	b12c96nfQA5: 
	b12c96nmADD14: 
	b12c96nmADD15: 
	b12c96nfPR6: 
	b12c96nmADD16: 
	b12c96nfQA6: 
	b12c96nmADD17: 
	b12c96nmADD18: 
	b12c96nfPR7: 
	b12c96nmADD19: 
	b12c96nfQA7: 
	b12c96nmADD20: 
	b12c96nmADD21: 
	b12c96nfPR8: 
	b12c96nmADD22: 
	b12c96nfQA8: 
	b12c96nmADD23: 
	b12c96nmADD24: 
	b12c96nfPR9: 
	b12c96nmADD25: 
	b12c96nfQA9: 
	b12c96nmADD26: 
	b12c96nmADD27: 
	b12c96nmADD28: 
	b12c96nmADD29: 
	b12c96nmADD30: 
	b12c96nmADD31: 
	b12c96nmADD32: 
	b12c96nzTFRMUniqueID_56774: 56774
	b12c96nfQU1: 
	b12c96nmP2A1: 
	b12c96nfQU2: 
	b12c96nmP2A2: 
	b12c96nfQU3: 
	b12c96nmP2A3: 
	b12c96nfQU4: 
	b12c96nmP2A4: 
	b12c96nfQU5: 
	b12c96nmP2A5: 
	b12c96nfQU6: 
	b12c96nmP2A6: 
	b12c96nfQU7: 
	b12c96nmP2A7: 
	b12c96nfQU8: 
	b12c96nmP2A8: 
	b12c96nfQU9: 
	b12c96nmP2A9: 
	b12c96nfQU10: 
	b12c96nmP2A10: 
	b12c96nfQU11: 
	b12c96nmP2A11: 
	b12c96nfQU12: 
	b12c96nmP2A12: 
	b12c96nfQU13: 
	b12c96nmP2A13: 
	b12c96nfQU14: 
	b12c96nmP2A14: 
	b12c96nfQU15: 
	b12c96nmP2A15: 
	b12c96nfQU16: 
	b12c96nmP2A16: 
	b12c96nfQU17: 
	b12c96nmP2A17: 
	b12c96nfQU18: 
	b12c96nmP2A18: 
	b12c96nfQU19: 
	b12c96nmP2A19: 
	b12c96nfQU19_2: 
	b12c96nmP2A19_2: 
	b12c96nfQU20: 
	b12c96nmP2A20: 
	b12c96nfQU21: 
	b12c96nmP2A21: 
	b12c96nmP2A22: 
	b12c96nzTFRMUniqueID_21516: 21516


