

325 Waukegan Rd. Northfield, IL 60093-2750 t: 800-323-4040 option 1 d: 847-832-7000 option 1 f: 847-832-8168 cdm@cap.org | cap.org

CAP	Numl	ber			

2018 Laboratory Improvement Programs Order Form
Institution Name (Please Print)
Name of Laboratory (Please Print)
Area Code Laboratory Phone Number (Required) Extension Area Code Laboratory Fax Number Medical Director
 Mr. ○ Ms. Medical Director (First/Given Name) Mrs. ○ Dr. Medical Director (Last/Family Name) Other
Medical Director Email
Area Code Medical Director Phone Number Extension
Proficiency Testing Ordering Contact - Order Questions
O Mr. ○ Ms. PT Ordering Contact (First/Given Name) O Mrs. ○ Dr. PT Ordering Contact (Last/Family Name) O Other
PT Ordering Contact Email
Area Code PT Ordering Contact Phone Number Extension
Proficiency Testing Shipping Contact - Shipment Inquiries and Notifications
○ Mr. ○ Ms. Shipping Contact (First/Given Name) Shipping Contact (Last/Family Name) ○ Mrs. ○ Dr. Other
Shipping Contact Email
Area Code Shipping Contact Phone Number Extension







325 Waukegan Rd. Northfield, IL 60093-2750 t: 800-323-4040 option 1 d: 847-832-7000 option 1 f: 847-832-8168 cdm@cap.org | cap.org

CAP	Num	ber			
			_		

2018 Laboratory Improvement Programs Order Form

arun	nent l	Name																												Т
																														_
. ^	\ ddro	oo (N	oto: D	roarom	moto	riolo o	onnot	ho dol	ivorod	to o D	O Box)																			
T	daic	33 (14	Ole. I	logian	mate	liais c	annot	De dei	Ivered	10 21	O Box,																			
																														_
			I			1						1					1					1				1				_
																														_
																				Sta	ate		Posta	I Code	e		7			_
																				Sta	ate		Posta	I Code	е		_			
ic	:ien	псу	Test	ting	Mai	ling	Add	Ires	s (if	diffe	eren	t th	an S	hipp	oing	g Add	dres	s) -	Use			ailin			atio		Othe			de
	cien		Test	ting	Mai	ling	Ado	Ires	s (if	diff	eren	t th	an S	hipp	oing	g Add	dres	s) -	Use			ailin			atio		Othe		rts bing a	do
			Test	ting	Mail	ling	Add	Ires	s (if	diffe	eren	t th	an S	hipp	oing	g Add	dres	s) -	Use			ailin			atio		Othe			do
			Test	ting	Mail	ling	Add	Ires	s (if	diffe	eren	t the	an S	hipp	ping	g Add	dres	s) -	Use			ailin			atio		Othe			dc
			Test	ting	Mail	ling	Add	Ires	s (if	diffe	eren	t th	an S	hipp	ping	g Add	dres	s) -	Use			ailin			atio		Othe			do
			Test	ting	Mail	ling	Add	Ires	s (if	diffe	eren	t th	an S	hipp	ping	g Add	dres	s) -	Use			ailin			atio		Othe			ddd
			Test	ting	Mail	ling	Add	Ires	s (if	diffe	eren	t th	an S	hipp	ping	J Add	dres	s) -	Use			ailin			atio		Othe			ddd





Email to: CDM@cap.org (preferred),

or Fax to: 847-832-8168

325 Waukegan Rd. Northfield, IL 60093-2750 t: 800-323-4040 option 1 d: 847-832-7000 option 1 f: 847-832-8168 cdm@cap.org | cap.org

CAP	Numl	ber			

2018 Laboratory Improvement Programs Order Form

ayment In	formati	on				To a	void	dela	ay, y	ou N	NUST	INC	LUD	E 01	NE of	fthe	follo	win	g me	thod	s of	payr							
heck Number (Pa	ayable to Co	ollege o	f Amer	rican F	Patholo	gists)	l		_		ment -	Total	_	_	_	¬ г							For	CAF	Offi	ce U	lse Or	ıly	
									\$].[\bigcirc T	EF	\subset) TE	N	\bigcirc I	NOPO		\circ
urchase Order N	umber																		, 2017, or orde	the	$\bigcirc N$	IO/O	P (S	ee o	rder #	<u>#)</u>			
													ced or	or aft	er Nov	. 1, 20	17, ter		e Net	30 🗀	\bigcirc I	etter	of A	Δutho	orizati	on			
ard Number (Vis	a, MC, or Al	MEX)										,	1 E	xpiration	on Dat	e (MM	/YY)	\neg				Vire '			JIIZALI	OH			
																/					_								
ard Holder Name													, –		_	_					1	lame o	of Issu	ing Ba	ank				_
Cardholder's Sig	naturo 🔽	\						'																					
																_													
Billing Info	mation																												
Mr. Ms	Billing C	ontact	(First/G	Siven N	Name)	_			Billing	Con	tact (L	ast/Fai	nily Na	ame)			_								0	MD	\bigcirc DC) () PI
Mrs. O Dr.																													
. 0 2		-				-							'									-	•	•	_				_
illing Contact Em	ail (Require	ed)																											
rea Code	Billing Phor	ne Num	har (R	aquira	ad)	Evte	ension					Area	Code		Rilling	Fay N	umber												
	Billing Filor	- Nulli	ibei (ixi	equire	iu)		51151011					Alea	Code		Dilling	1 ax iv]								
						J [J								
stitution Name (F	Please Print	+)																											
(.		,																											
me of Laborato	ry (Please F	Print)																											
epartment Name																													
reet Address																												\neg	
																												\perp	
		'			•						•																		
			,																										
										<u> </u>					l							l	L			l			
ty																	Sta	te		Postal	Code								
,																				. 5514	2346]_			\Box	
																									_				







325 Waukegan Rd. Northfield, IL 60093-2750 t: 800-323-4040 option 1 d: 847-832-7000 option 1 f: 847-832-8168 cdm@cap.org | cap.org

CAP	Numl	ber			

2018 Gynecologic Cytology Proficiency Testing Order Details

- Use this page to select your testing dates and register proctors.

esting Dates This page is not	to be used by	those or	derina	пРΔΙ	P F4	ucatio	١.																			
ou must indica	te three testin	g sessior	ns for	your	2018	8 cytol	ogy p											e ad	ded	to t	his	fori	n.			
he CAP will atte				ence	; ho									essi	on to	о уо			Cl	la-	<u> </u>	!-		:11 -	\	
First Cho	oice Session (Fill one.) Sel				Seco			e Ses May		•		∋.) ep 10				ır Fel		Cho		Ses Ma		-	o Ili	ne.) Sep	10
○ Feb 3	○ May 21○ Jun 4	⊖ Se _l				Feb :			Jun				эр то эр 24				Fel				Jui	•	1		Sep	
O Mar 5	○ Jun 4	O Oc		ı	_) Mar (Jun) 3.) 0			1	_) Ma		'		Jui Jui		,		Oct 9	
_	O Jul 9	○ Oc				⊃ Mar :			Jun Jul !				ot 22			_					Jul Jul		,		Oct 2	
○ Mar 19	○ Jul 9	O No			_) Nai) Apr 2	-	_	Jul :) 0) N) Ma) Ap		'		Jul				Nov	
○ Apr 2○ Apr 16	 Jul 23 Aug 6	O No) Apr 2			Aug						i		, А р) Ар				Au			_	Nov	
O May 7	○ Aug 0○ Aug 20	O NO	V 20			May			Aug		() IN	ov 26) Ap) Ma				Au	-		O	INOV .	20
<u> </u>	O Aug 20					Viviay	1		Aug	20							IVIO	ıy /			Au	y 20				
octors	and all and the aire and					- 4b:- f																				
l laboratories pr		vn proctoi	s mus	st cor	npieti	e this i	orm.																			
octors Inforn						.,								,						<i>.</i>						
proctors will re	ead the proctor	packet in	structi	ons,	take	tne pro	ctor e	exam	iinatio	on an	inual	lly, a	nd pe	ertorr	n the	e du	ties	of th	e pr	Ofici	enc	y te	stin	g pro	ctor.	
Mr. Ms.	First/Given Name					Last/Fai	mily Na	me									_		Т		1	_		_	\circ	ΜT
Mrs. O Dr.				Ш] '	\circ	Othe			
nail																										
		Signat	uro							_																
Mr. Ms.	First/Given Name	Signat	uie			Last/Fai	mily Na	me													_	\circ	ст () м	0	MT
Mrs. O Dr.																						\circ	Othe			
nail																										
						-						-		-												
		Signat	ure							_																
	First/Given Name					Last/Fai	mily Na	me		$\overline{}$		_			_		_		_		7	_		_	\circ	
Mrs. O Dr.] '	\circ	Othe			
mail					1		1 1									1	T									1
																							ш			
) Ma. () Ma.		Signat	ure							_												\sim	ST /	~ A4		N AT
Mr. Ms.	First/Given Name					Last/Fai	mily Na	me		Т							Т		Т) ()	IVI I
Mrs. O Dr.				Ш] '	\cup (Othe			_
mail															1											Τ
				\perp																			,			
		Signat								_																
	alected individu	als meet	the cr	iteria	spec	ified ar	nd are	car	able	of pe	erfori	mina	the o	dutie	s an	d re	spon	sibil	lities	of t	he r	orofi	cier	cv te	esting	pro
certify that the s	Siccica maivido				opoo					•		3					•							,	_	•



325 Waukegan Rd. f: 847-832-8168 cdm@cap.org | cap.org

CAP	Numl	ber			

2018 Laboratory Improvement Programs Order Form

		To order	r these new p	programs, specify the quantity.			
New Program Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount	New Program Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
Quality Management Tools				Immunology and Flow Cytometry			
Physician Satisfaction w/ Clin Lab Services (QP181)		\$455		Alpha-2-Macroglobulin (A2MG)		\$726	
Laboratory Staff Turnover (QP182)		\$455		B-ALL Minimal Residual Disease (BALL)		\$300	
Tech Competency Assess of Body Fluid (QP183)		\$455		Flow Cytometry, Plasma Cell Neoplasms (PCNEO)		\$800	
Lab Result TAT for ER Specimens (QP184)		\$455		Genetics and Molecular Pathology			
Quality Cross Check				Cell Free DNA (CFDNA)		\$1204	
Quality Cross Check—Reticulocyte (RTQ)		\$294		IGHV Mutation Analysis (IGHV)		\$2000	
Quality Cross Check—Reticulocyte (RT2Q)		\$294		NGS Undiagnosed Disorders-Exome (NGSE)		\$1796	
Quality Cross Check—Reticulocyte (RT3Q)		\$294		NGS Bioinformatics Somatic Validated Material (NGSBV)		\$2800	
Quality Cross Check—Reticulocyte (RT4Q)		\$294		RNA Sequencing (RNA)		\$1256	
Endocrinology				Variant Interpretation Only (VIP)		\$800	
Noninvasive Prenatal Testing (NIPT)		\$1980		VIP, Addl Participant (VIP1)		\$144	
Toxicology				And the Parks of the Institute of the In		-	-
Trace Metals, Whole Blood (TMWB)		\$472		Anatomic Pathology Autopsy Pathology, Addl Pathologist (AUP1)		\$150	
				CAP/NSH Gynecologic Biopsy (HQBX4)		\$670	
Coagulation				CAP/NSH HistoQIP Mismatch Repair		\$670	
Apixaban Anticoagulation Monitoring (APXBN)		\$550		IHC (HQMMR) HQIP Non-small Cell Lung		\$670 \$670	
Microbiology				Carcinoma IHC (HQNSC)		- \$670	
MRSA Screen, Molecular, 2 Challenge (MRS2M)		\$250					
MRSA Screen, Molecular, 5 Challenge (MRS5M)		\$351					
Expanded Parasitology (PEX)		\$296					
Vector-Borne Disease-Molecular (VBDM)		\$500					_

Please allow 5 business days to process your renewal order.







325 Waukegan Rd. Northfield, IL 60093-2750 t: 800-323-4040 option 1 d: 847-832-7000 option 1 f: 847-832-8168 cdm@cap.org | cap.org

CAP	Num	ber			

2018 Laboratory Improvement Programs Order Form

		To order	these new p	programs, specify the quantity.			
New Program Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount	New Program Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount
Benchtop Reference Guides				CAP QMEd Online Education (One-	year license)		
Arthropod Benchtop Reference Guide (ABRG)		\$89		15189 Walkthrough (ISOEDWT)		\$395	
Body Fluids Benchtop Reference Guide (BFBRG)		\$89		QMS Implementation Roadmap (ISOEDRM)		\$395	
Gram Stain Benchtop Reference Guide (GSBRG)		\$89		Root Cause Analysis (ISOEDRC)		\$695	
Hematology Benchtop Reference Guide (HBRG)		\$89		Internal Auditing (ISOEDIA)		\$495	
Mycology Benchtop Reference Guide (MBRG)		\$89		Document Control (ISOEDDC)		\$350	
Parasitology Benchtop Reference Guide (PBRG)		\$89		Quality Manual Development (ISOEDQM)		\$350	
Urinalysis Benchtop Reference Guide (UABRG)		\$89		Management Review (ISOEDMR)		\$395	
Competency Assessment Program	with Safety 8	& Compliance	e Courses	Mistake Proofing (ISOEDMP)		\$425	
Competency Assessment Program (CA0050)		\$833		Quality Culture (ISOEDCL)		\$395	
Competency Assessment Program (CA0250)		\$1858		All 9 QMEd Courses, 25% discount (ISOEDAL)		\$2900	
Competency Assessment Program (CA0050) with Safety & Compliance courses (XCA0050)		\$1148		e-LAB Solutions Connect Service (f	or Domestic	only)	
Competency Assessment Program (CA0250) with Safety & Compliance courses (XCA0250)		\$2544		e-LAB Solutions Connect Service (3572LM)		\$0	
							1

Please allow 5 business days to process your renewal order.



325 Waukegan Rd. Northfield, IL 60093-2750 t: 800-323-4040 option 1 d: 847-832-7000 option 1 f: 847-832-8168 cdm@cap.org | cap.org

CAP	P Number											

2018 Laboratory Improvement Programs Order Form

● Enter the appropriate program code and quantity to order. (Note: The CAP will apply appropriate S/H charges.)									
Program Code	Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Amount					
Please allow 5 business days to proce	Page Total	\$	1						
Thank You!		Subtotal from Prior Page(s)	\$						
		Estimated Sales Tax*	\$						
		Fuel Surcharge	\$						
*Actual sales tax will be calculated ba address and the taxability of the item taxes and other fees are the responsi	s purchased. Duties,	Order Total	\$						





